PETITE RALLY - 2

35
47
31
81
17
75

Andrew Williams
Howard Cheetham
Chris Allen
Paul Nixon
Mark Winkles
Dilwyn Lloyd

KDMC
L&C
KDMC
P&N
KDMC
NWCC

Huw Jones
Timothy Clough
Michael Turner
David Smith
Russell Legg
David Panter

KDMC
L&C
KDMC
P&N
KDMC
NWCC

79 starters - 56 finishers

Saab 96

Escort
Escort
Mini

Escort

11f 32,39
12f 22,00
14f  7.00
14f 15,00
28f 10.48
36f 15,00

51
52
53
54
55
56

10C
11C
6D
10A
T8
114



